1
™
GH1kW/1.5kW Series
Programmable DC Power Supplies
Half-Rack 1kW/1.5kW in 1U Height
• Arbitrary Waveform Generator with Auto-Trigger Capability
• Programmable Slew Rate Control (Vout/Iout)
• Constant Power Limit Operation • Internal Resistance Programming

AC Inputs (All Models)                 C - China
1Ø, 85 ~ 265Vac                   I - Middle East
Interface Options (Factory installed) P/N
LAN ( 1.5 compliant with Multi-Drop capability)- built-in -
USB 2.0 compliant with Multi-Drop capability - built-in -
RS-232/RS-485 - built-in -
Isolated Analog Program/Monitor Interface
(5V/10V Pgm/Mon with 600V isolation) - built-in
-
IEEE (488.2 & SCPI compliant with Multi-Drop capability installed) IEEE
Modbus-TCP MDBS
EtherCAT ECAT
Models 1kW
Models 1.5kW
Model Voltage (V) Current (A) Power (W)
GH10-100 0~10V 0~100 1000
GH20-50 0~20V 0~50 1000
GH30-34 0~30V 0~34 1020
GH40-25 0~40V 0~25 1000
GH60-17 0~60V 0~17 1020
Model Voltage (V) Current (A) Power (W)
GH10-150 0~10V 0~150 1500
GH20-75 0~20V 0~75 1500
GH30-50 0~30V 0~50 1500
GH40-38 0~40V 0~38 1520
GH60-25 0~60V 0~25 1500
Model Voltage (V) Current (A) Power (W)
GH80-12.5 0~80V 0~12.5 1000
GH100-10 0~100V 0~10 1000
GH150-7 0~150V 0~7 1050
GH300-3.5 0~300V 0~3.5 1050
GH600-1.7 0~600V 0~1.7 1020
Model Voltage (V) Current (A) Power (W)
GH80-19 0~80V 0~19 1520
GH100-15 0~100V 0~15 1500
GH150-10 0~150V 0~10 1500
GH300-5 0~300V 0~5 1500
GH600-2.6 0~600V 0~2.6 1560
9
™ GH1kW SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
OUTPUT RATING GH 10-100 20-50 30-34 40-25 60-17 80-12.5 100-10 150-7 300-3.5 600-1.7
1.Rated output voltage(*1) V 10 20 30 40 60 80 100 150 300 600